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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Wayne County, Michigan
March 10, 2020

3/23/2020 3:29:52 PM

Summary for: All Contests, 13th Congressional District, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

March 10th, 2020 - Presidential Primary Election

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 127,832 of 499,214 (25.61%)

Ballots Cast: 127,832

President of the United States (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Mark Sanford
Donald J. Trump
Joe Walsh

Bill Weld
Uncommitted

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Election Summary Report

Wayne County, Michigan
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Election Day AV Counting
6,351 7,529

Election Day AV Counting

Board

49 43
5,922 6,678
74 49
86 35
170 359
6,321 7177

Election Day AV Counting
Board

20 13

Total
13,880 /499,214

Total

92
12,600
123
121
529
13,498

Total

33

2.78%

0.68%
93.35%
0.91%
0.90%
3.92%
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President of the United States (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 80,971 31,567 112,538 /499,214  22.54%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total

Board

Michael Bennet DEM 116 60 176 0.16%
Joe Biden DEM 46,723 17,462 64,185 57.28%
Michael R. Bloomberg DEM 540 4,985 5,525 4.93%
Cory Booker DEM 53 94 147 0.13%
Pete Buttigieg DEM 31 590 621 0.55%
Julidn Castro DEM 16 7 23 0.02%
John Delaney DEM 42 15 57 0.05%
Tulsi Gabbard DEM 249 66 315 0.28%
Amy Klobuchar DEM 44 240 284 0.25%
Bernie Sanders DEM 32,236 5,590 37,826 33.76%
Joe Sestak DEM 65 30 95 0.08%
Tom Steyer DEM 14 83 97 0.09%
Elizabeth Warren DEM 308 1,028 1,336 1.19%
Marianne Williamson DEM 26 51 77 0.07%
Andrew Yang DEM 65 63 128 0.11%
Uncommitted DEM 223 875 1,098 0.98%
Total Votes 80,796 31,263 112,059

Election Day AV Counting Total

Board

Unresolved Write-In 45 24 69





