Page: 1 of 2 3/23/2020 3:29:52 PM

## **Election Summary Report**

Closed Primary Wayne County, Michigan March 10, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, 13th Congressional District, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Election Summary Report
March 10th, 2020 - Presidential Primary Election
Wayne County, Michigan
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 127,832 of 499,214 (25.61%)

Ballots Cast: 127,832

Unresolved Write-In

## President of the United States (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting	Total	
Times Cast		6,351	7,529	13,880 / 499,214	2.78%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Mark Sanford	REP	49	43	92	0.68%
Donald J. Trump	REP	5,922	6,678	12,600	93.35%
Joe Walsh	REP	74	49	123	0.91%
Bill Weld	REP	86	35	121	0.90%
Uncommitted	REP	170	359	529	3.92%
Total Votes		6,321	7,177	13,498	
		Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	

20

13

33

Page: 2 of 2 3/23/2020 3:29:52 PM

## President of the United States (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 492 of 492 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting	Total		
Times Cast		80,971	31,567	112,538 / 499,214	22.54%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	Total	
Michael Bennet	DEM	116	60	176	0.16%	
Joe Biden	DEM	46,723	17,462	64,185	57.28%	
Michael R. Bloomberg	DEM	540	4,985	5,525	4.93%	
Cory Booker	DEM	53	94	147	0.13%	
Pete Buttigieg	DEM	31	590	621	0.55%	
Julián Castro	DEM	16	7	23	0.02%	
John Delaney	DEM	42	15	57	0.05%	
Tulsi Gabbard	DEM	249	66	315	0.28%	
Amy Klobuchar	DEM	44	240	284	0.25%	
Bernie Sanders	DEM	32,236	5,590	37,826	33.76%	
Joe Sestak	DEM	65	30	95	0.08%	
Tom Steyer	DEM	14	83	97	0.09%	
Elizabeth Warren	DEM	308	1,028	1,336	1.19%	
Marianne Williamson	DEM	26	51	77	0.07%	
Andrew Yang	DEM	65	63	128	0.11%	
Uncommitted	DEM	223	875	1,098	0.98%	
Total Votes		80,796	31,263	112,059		
		Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total		
Unresolved Write-In		45	24	69		